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HEMPHILL CORPORATION 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
PC ASSIST INC 
SOFTWARE LABS, THE 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY 
COOPER FHD, WILLIAM L 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
DATAPLEX INFORMATION 
AT&T 
IBM CORF 
TUCKER CHEMICAL C 
CARPENTER FAFER CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
J kW INC — DEA 
SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER 
ALLIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
NTCC 
BEAN, LEO Q 
FIELDS, RONALD 
FORSLIN, DONALD 
GLENN, LARRY 
RAGBE, CHARLES HARRY 
TAFF, GLEN 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS 

“A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
ScoTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY 
BRERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORF 
COMFPUADD INC 
COMPUTERLAND 
MASTERCARD 
JONES, LEROY WN 
BUILDING OWNERS AND 
SYSTEMS UNLIMITED INC 
BUDCO 
NAPCO 
SCOTT RICE CoO INC 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
EVERCLEAN SUPFLY CQ 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORF 
JWF BUSINESSLAND INC 
VERATEX 
MCNETL PHARMACEUTICAL 
RICHIE FHARMACAL COMPANY 
TULSA COMMUNITY FOOD BANE 
SOFTWARE CITY 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMFANY 
XEROX CORPORATION, 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
ADMIRAL BEAUTY SUPPLY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 
FACE, GENE 
PARR, ROYSE 
ALCATEL FRIDEN 
OME CORPORATION 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
NAFCO 
ECONGMY LUMBER COMPANY 
GRAINGER W W INC 
TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
NATIONAL AUTOMOBILE 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
SCOTT RICE CO INC - 
SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
MIREX CORPORATION 
JR W INC ~ DBA 
TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
WESTERN FAFER CO 
US FOSTMASTER 
QOELAHOMA SELF-INSURERS 
GREEN ACRES MEMORTAL 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
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1,893.00 
28.76 
356.00 
41.52 

2,183.40 
68.15 

1,750.00 
90,00 
293.37 
732.00 

4,35 
1,546.22 

130.25 
624.75 
258.30 
808,50 
120.90 
P33.34 
801.75 
351.59 
243.52 
111.34 
320.64 
97.68 

295.280 

344.00 
344.80 
63.25 
454.00 
BO.01 
44.87 
65.41 
74.31 

1,499.28 
1,491.26 
1,494.25 

874.57 
165.50 
672,78 
61.01 
247.00 

591.75 
335.40 
58.35 
114.51 

1,480,00 
114.90 

13,714.72 
49,00 

393.389 
235.44 
131.04 
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73.20 

101.23 
117.77. 
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90.20 

236,70 

1,320.60 

25,00 

12.50 
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621.00 

11.90 

098.35 

1914.70 

130.67 

28.80 

44.00 

334.70 

133.68 

73.69 

277.00 

121.13 

1,395.00 

60,00 

933.26 

18,500.00 
40,00 

225.00 
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